HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5042

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 17

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 11, delete "\$20,421,683" and insert "\$20,528,449".
2	In line 15, delete "\$6,942" and insert "\$27,770".
3	In line 18, delete "\$1,681,472" and insert "\$3,914,909".
4	In line 19, delete "\$307,505" and insert "\$287,517".
5	In line 25, delete "\$84,410" and insert "\$176,268".
6	In line 27, delete "\$43,378" and insert "\$575,813".
7	On page 2, line 2, delete "\$2,767,883" and insert "\$5,050,883".
8	